Bus departures from this stop

Grays, Bus Station, Bay 1

Effective from 03/01/2023

{3 thurrock.gov.uk

77 Tilbury - Aveley

Grays, Bus West Thurrock, The Lakeside, Lakeside
Station Rookery Retail Park

Lakeside, Bus Station

Ensignbus
South Ockendon, Aveley, Usk
Gatehope Drive Rd

South Ockendon, Aveley, High Street
Derwent Parade

West Thurrock, The West Thurrock, Heron
Ship Way

77A Tilbury - Aveley

Lakeside, Tesco

Grays, Bus West Thurrock, The Lakeside, Lakeside South Ockendon, Aveley, Usk
Station Rookery Retail Park Lakeside, Bus Station Gatehope Drive Rd
here 6 8 10 12 13 16 24 28 32 37

West Thurrock, The West Thurrock, Heron Lakeside, Tesco South Ockendon, Aveley, High Street

Ship Way

The numbers circled indicate approximate journey times from this stop.

Derwent Parade

Monday to Friday

Time Service Note Time Service Note

0415 0707
0539 0727
0647 0750

Saturday

Time Service Note Time Service Note

0642 0840
0725 1734
0755 1804

Sunday

Time Service Note

0759
1929
2000

T7A
T7A

Time Service Note

1834
1929
2000

T7A
T7A

Time
2030
2105
2135

Time
2030
2110
2140

Service Note Time Service Note

T7A
77A
T7A

2205 T7A
2230 T7A
2300 T7A

Service Note Time Service Note

77A
77A
T7A

2200 T7A
2230 T7A
2300 T7A

No service

Stop No: 1590060001, Stop name: Grays, Bus Station, Bay 1
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